“ United Stations
s Radio Networks

Advertiser / Product
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Kohl's
Kohl's
Liberty Mutual
Liberty Mutual
Macy's
EST 0624 TWAM
Nugenix
MAR NET RADIO
O'reilly
Auto Parts
Auto Parts
Auto Parts
PFizer
PFI NVAF ENU 42
Silver Singles
NETWORK RADIO
Skechers
Skechers
Skechers
Skechers

L41

Cart#
C7065
C7078
C7025
C7154
C7974
C7015
C7167
C7903
C7920
C7926
C7736
C7683
C7487

C7050
C7488

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Knox Country 360 (Sunday)
2/28/22 - 3/6/22

Length

30
30
30
30
30
30
60
30
30
30
30
30
30

60
30

ISCI Code
US_NDEE-0325000
US_NDEE-0328000
US_NDEE-0398000
US_YKHT-2028000
US_XLMG-1947000
US_QMAY-3159-0S1
US_NGNX-283-B331R
US_ORNTL-22134
US_ORNTL-22137
US_ORNTL-22152
US_PFEQ-1059000
US_SS-TESTIM-30
US_AFGUOO01-30RRH

US_AFGUOO01-60RRH
US_HLAFMO1-30RRH

# Exist Creative Title

[y

Food Truck IM Credit

Gutters IM Credit

Tax Prep IM Credit

March Price Led CAT KC 30
LiMu Doug Roadside Attraction
Mar Wk1 TWAM VA

Nugenix

Castrol GTX Conv Micro Filter
Save 10 Pair Rainx Adv Wiper B
Super Start Batteries 15 Gift
NTTW 2.0 | Didn't Wait AFIB
SilverSingles30_Testimonial
Arch Fit Gen Unisex Overworked

Arch Fit Unisex Overworked
Howie Long Arch Fit MissingOut
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Time # Times
Zone Aired

[N
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